AMERICAN STUDIES MAJOR
PROPOSED PROGRAM OF STUDY

	Name
	
	College/Year
	

	Meeting Date
	
	DUS’s Name 
	


 
	AMST Concentrations (please highlight):       
National Formations/International United States/Material Cultures and Built Environments/ Visual, Audio, Literary, and Performance Cultures/Politics and American Communities/Public Humanities

	Other:
	
	
	



		Gateway Courses	
									     Course #       Term
	1.
	Approved Cultural History/Studies 
	
	

	2.
	Approved Cultural History/Studies 
	
	

	3.
	Broad Survey in American Literature 
	
	

	4.
	Foundation in Area of Concentration 
	
	



 Early Americas (one of the gateway courses) _________________________________

 Electives 	
				Course Name				     Course #	  Term
	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	




 Junior Seminars 		[300 Level Courses]
									     Course # 	  Term
	7.
	Junior Seminar   
	
	

	8.
	Junior Seminar in Area of Concentration
	
	



	 Area of Concentration 	[No CR/D/Fail Courses]

			Course Name				     Course #       Term 
	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	

	13.
	(Non-US Course)
	
	



	 Senior Requirement 	[Senior Seminar (400-490); AMST 491; or AMST 493/494]
		
		Course Name				   Course #         Term
	14.
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